Nemaha County, Nebraska

LB304 - Public Notice Membership Dues & Lobbying Fees

2024

General Membership - County
National Association of Counties
Nebraska Association of County Officials

County Clerk
NE Assoc Clerks, Register of Deeds, Election Commissioners

County Assessor
Nebraska Association of County Assessors
Southeast District Assessors Association

County Treasurer
Nebraska Association of County Treasurer

Clerk of District Court
Nebraska Clerk of District Court Association

County Extension Board
Nebraska Association County Extension Board

Veterans Service Office
National Association County Veterans Service Officers

Weed Control
Nebraska Weed Control Association

Amount
$450.00
$3,027.38

$50.00

$75.00
$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$100.00

$100.00

$175.00



