## Nemaha County, Nebraska LB304 - Public Notice Membership Dues & Lobbying Fees 2024

	Amount
General Membership - County	
National Association of Counties	\$450.00
Nebraska Association of County Officials	\$3,027.38
<u>County Clerk</u>	
NE Assoc Clerks, Register of Deeds, Election Commissioners	\$50.00
<u>County Assessor</u>	
Nebraska Association of County Assessors	\$75.00
Southeast District Assessors Association	\$50.00
<u>County Treasurer</u>	
Nebraska Association of County Treasurer	\$50.00
<u>Clerk of District Court</u>	
Nebraska Clerk of District Court Association	\$50.00
County Extension Board	
Nebraska Association County Extension Board	\$100.00
<u>Veterans Service Office</u>	
National Association County Veterans Service Officers	\$100.00
Weed Control	
Nebraska Weed Control Association	\$175.00